2005 MINI Cooper Base 2dr Hatchback Pricing with Options
Trim Information:
2dr Hatchback Base
(1.6L T 4 Cyl 5 spd man w/OD)
MSRP Invoice

Base Price §16,950 $15,255
White Roof N/C N/C
Black Roof N/C  N/C
Cockpit Chrono Package $300  $270
Cold Weather Package $300  $270
Convenience Package $400  $360
Sport Package $1,350 $1,215
Premium Package $1,350 $1,215
Engine: 1.6L I-4 16V OHC STD  STD
Transmission: 5-Speed Manual w/OD STD STD

Transmission: Continuously Variable Automatic $1,300 $1,170

Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) $500  $450
Sports Suspension Plus $500  $450
Wheels: 15" 7-Hole Alloy STD STD
Wheels: 16" 5-Star Alloy $600  $540
Tires: 175/65R15 All Season STD STD
Tires: 195/55R16 Run-Flat Performance N/C N/C
White Alloy Wheels N/C  N/C
Monotone Paint Application STD STD
Bodycolor Roof N/C  N/C
Kayak Carrier Pad N/A  N/A
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Kayak Carrier Mounting Hardware N/A  N/A
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Kayak Carrier Strap

Kayak Carrier Quick Draw Tie Down

Sport Link System

Bike Holder Link System
Rubber Floor Mat Display Rack
Windshield Concentrate (8 0z)

Windshield Concentrate (16 0z)

Hub Cap for Silver/White (R81) Wheel
Hub Cap for Silver/White (R85) Wheel

Hub Cap for Silver (R87) Wheel
Hub Cap for Silver (R90) Wheel
Grille Sill Skirt Left

Grille Sill Skirt Right
Windshield Cleaner

Hub Cap for White (R82) Wheel
Hub Cap for Silver (R82) Wheel
Car Shampoo

Wheel Cleaner

Hub Cap for Silver (R83) Wheel
Hub Cap for White (R83) Wheel
Hub Cap for Silver (R84) Wheel
Hub Cap for White (R84) Wheel
Insect Remover

Car Polish

Car Wax

Plastic Cleaner

Front Mud Flaps

Adhesive

Hub Cap for Silver (R86) Wheel
Hub Cap for Silver (R88) Wheel

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$1.25
$2.35
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$4.20
$4.20
$4.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.25
$7.25
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$8.25
$9.50
$9.50
$9.75
$11
$12.50
$13.50
$13.50

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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Fleece Cleaning Cloth

MINI Logo Valve Stem Cap

Checkered Flag Logo Valve Stem Cap

White Turn Indicators

Clear Mask Foglight Kit

Union Jack License Plate Insert

Black Roof Rack System Installation Kit
White Roof Rack System Installation Kit
Slim Line Black License Plate Frame

Slim Line Chrome License Plate Frame
Polished "MINI" License Plate Insert

Black "MINI" License Plate Insert

Brushed "MINI" License Plate Insert
Polished "COOPER" License Plate Insert
Black "COOPER" License Plate Insert
Brushed "COOPER" License Plate Insert
Polished "COOPER S" License Plate Inserts
Black "COOPER S" License Plate Inserts
Brushed "COOPER S" License Plate Inserts
Chrome Sport Exhaust Tip

Wheel Locks

Boot Net

Luggage Compartment Net

Black "MINI" License Plate Frame

Black "MINI COOPER" License Plate Frame
Black "LET'S MOTOR" License Plate Frame
Chrome "MINI" License Plate Frame
Chrome "MINI COOPER" License Plate Frame
Chrome "LET'S MOTOR" License Plate Frame

Magnetic Stone Guards

$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$17.95
$19.95
$19.95
$27

$27

$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$28.25
$29.75
$31

$31.25
$31.25
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$34.95
$34.95
$34.95
$34.95

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



4 1 1T 1T 1 1T 71T 71 1T 1 71 7T 1 1T 1T 1 1T 1T 71 1T 1T 1 71T 71 71 71T 71 71 71 71

Standard Reflector Kit

Aero Reflector Kit

Black Union Jack License Plate Frame
Grille Bumper Front Top

White Right Side Bonnet Strip

White Left Side Bonnet Strip

Black Right Side Bonnet Strip

Black Left Side Bonnet Strip

White Right Side Bonnet Strip w/Black Rule
White Left Side Bonnet Strip w/Black Rule
Black Right Side Bonnet Strip w/White Rule
Black Left Side Bonnet Strip w/White Rule
Chrome Union Jack License Plate Frame
License Plate Carrier

Grille Bumper Front Bottom

Radiator Grille Top

Rear Mud Flaps

Checkered Flag Left Mirror Cover
Checkered Flag Right Mirror Cover

Union Jack Left Mirror Cover

Union Jack Right Mirror Cover

Snow Board Holder

Chrome Left Mirror Cover

Chrome Right Mirror Cover

Battery Charger

Rear Fog Lights

Rear Fog Lights w/DSC

Rear Fog Lights w/Front Fog Lights

Rear Fog Lights w/Front Fog Lights & DSC
Gray Rubber Trunk Mat Extension

$35
$35
$36.95
$37.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.25
$39.50
$43.50
$44.25
$51.25
$55.25
$59
$59
$59
$59
$62.25
$67.50
$67.50
$69
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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Black Rubber Trunk Mat Extension
Beige Rubber Trunk Mat Extension
Fog Light Black Out Panel

Ski Rack

Boot Box

Surfboard Holder

Nose Mask

Bike Holder Roof Rack System
Clear Mask Bumper Kit

Clear Mask Aero Kit Bumper

Rear Fog Lamps

Rear Saddle Bag

Clear Tail Lamp Lens Installation Kit
Fork Mounted Bike Rack

Sunroof Wind Deflector

Luggage Rack

Clear Mask Hood & Mirror Kit
Kayak Carrier

Rear Spoiler

Chrome Exterior Mirror Caps
Front Fog Lamps

Base Support Roof Rack System
Union Jack Roof Graphics

Black Checkered Flag Roof Graphics w/White Roof $180

White Checkered Flag Roof Graphics w/Black Roof $180

US Flag Roof Graphics

St. Georges Cross England Roof Graphics
St. Andrews Cross Scotland Roof Graphics

Canadian Flag Roof Graphics

Outdoor Car Cover

$75 $0
$75 $0
$79 $0
$79 $0
$80 $0
$89.75 $0
$98.50 $0
$99 $0
$99.95 $0
$99.95 $0
$100  $90
$119  $0
$123  $0
$125 $0
$129  $0
$133  $0
$139.95 $0
$149.95 $0
$150  $135
$150  $135
$150  $135
$163 S0
$180  $0
$0
$0
$180 S0
$180 $0
$180 $0
$180 S0
$197  $0
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Outdoor Car Cover w/Rear Aero Spoiler Kit
Primed Rear Spoiler

Fog Light Kit

Fog Light Kit w/DSC

Right Side Skirt

Left Side Skirt

Chrome Line Exterior

Tail Lamps w/White Turn Indicator
Indoor Car Cover

White Rear Spoiler

Black Rear Spoiler

Clear Tail Lamp Lens

Rear Bumper w/PDC

Rear Bumper

Front Bumper

Driving Lamps

Roof Box

Xenon Headlights

Sport Exhaust

Electric Panoramic Sunroof

Primed Aero Kit w/PDC

Primed Aero Kit

Chili Red Painted Aero Kit w/PDC
Pure Silver Painted Aero Kit w/PDC
Indy Blue Painted Aero Kit w/PDC
British Racing Green Painted Aero Kit w/PDC
Chili Red Painted Aero Kit

Pure Silver Painted Aero Kit

Indy Blue Painted Aero Kit

British Racing Green Painted Aero Kit

$197
$198
$199
$199
$223
$233
$250
$250
$260
$270
$270
$290
$335
$335
$360
$400
$441
$550
$675
$850
$1,200
$1,200
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$225
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$495
$0
$765
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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Leatherette Upholstery
Octagon Cloth Upholstery
Space Cloth Upholstery
Cloth/Leather Upholstery
Leather Upholstery
Leather Seat Upholstery
Front Bucket Seats

Sport Seats

Anthracite Interior Surface

CD Changer Installation Instructions

STD
N/C
N/C
$800
$1,300
$1,300
STD
$300
N/C
N/C

CD Changer Mounting Bracket Screws (3 Required) $0.09

CD Changer Mounting Screws (4 Required)

Interior Cleaner

Leather Cleaner

Union Jack Logo Valve Stem Cap

Bag Pack

CD Changer Mounting Bracket
Stainless Steel Dead Pedal

CD Changer Install Kit
Electronic Tire Gauge

Map Light

Beige Rear Rubber Floor Mats
Black Rear Rubber Floor Mats
Gray Rear Rubber Floor Mats
Cup Link

Aucxiliary Plug

Leather Panther Shift Knob
Windscreen Sun Shade

Beige Front Rubber Floor Mats
Black Front Rubber Floor Mats

$0.10
$5.95
$10.80
$15.95
$20
$22.25
$22.50
$24.50
$25.50
$27.50
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$35
$39.95
$44.75
$47.50
$47.95
$47.95

STD
N/C
N/C
$720
$1,170
$1,170
STD
$270
N/C
N/C
$0
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Gray Front Rubber Floor Mats

Beige Rubber Boot Mat

Black Rubber Boot Mat

Gray Rubber Boot Mat

Leather Cordoba Shift Knob

Leather Emerald Shift Knob

Chrome/Leather Panther Shift Knob w/Gaither
Left Side Walnut Kit

Right Side Walnut Kit

Chrome Handbrake Cover

Leather Cordoba Handbrake Cover

Leather Emerald Handbrake Cover

Leather Lapis Handbrake Cover

Leather Panther Handbrake Cover

CD Changer Cover

Beige Carpet Floor Mats (Set of 4)

Black Carpet Floor Mats (Set of 4)

Gray Carpet Floor Mats (Set of 4)
Chrome/Leather Shift Knob w/Gaither

Walnut Steering Column

Chrome/Leather Cordoba Shift Knob w/Gaither
Chrome/Leather Emerald Shift Knob w/Gaither
Mahogany Shift Knob

Walnut Shift Knob w/Gaither

Stainless Steel Pedal Covers

Walnut Instrument Cluster

Left Side Panther Black Standard Seat Cover
Right Side Panther Black Standard Seat Cover
Left Side Tartan Red Standard Seat Cover
Right Side Tartan Red Standard Seat Cover

$47.95
$50
$50
$50
$55.25
$55.25
$63.25
$66.75
$66.75
$67
$83.75
$83.75
$83.75
$83.75
$89
$94.50
$94.50
$94.50
$94.75
$98
$114
$114
$115
$125
$129
$135
$146
$146
$146
$146

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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Left Side Panther Black Sport Seat Cover $146  $0

Right Side Panther Black Sport Seat Cover $146 S0
Left Side Tartan Red Sport Seat Cover $146  $0
Right Side Tartan Red Sport Seat Cover $146 S0
Carbon Fiber Interior Trim Kit $150 $0
Walnut Airbag Cover $155 $0
Protective Bootspace Cover $186  $0
Cool Bag $187 $0
Panther Black Rear Seat Cover $199  $0
Tartan Red Rear Seat Cover $199  $0
Chrome Line Interior $200  $180
Anthracite Headliner $200 $180
Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror $200 $180
Center Arm Rest $200 $180
Rain Sensor $200 $180
On-Board Computer $200 $180
Black Sheepskin Seat Saver $240 $0
Gray Sheepskin Seat Saver $240 $0
Beige Sheepskin Seat Saver $240 $0
Auxiliary Gauges $250 $0
Arm Rest $260  $0
Heated Front Seats $270  $245
Checkered Flag Sheepskin Seat Saver $295  $0
Automatic Air Conditioning $300  $270
Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/CD Player STD STD
Radio: AM/FM Stereo Cassette N/C  N/C
Remanufactured CD Changer Unit N/C N/C
CD Changer Magazine $33.75 $0
SIRIUS Satellite Radio Installation Kit $75 $0

SIRIUS Satellite Radio Roof Antenna $125 %0
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HomeLink Wireless Control System
Multifunction Steering Wheel

SIRIUS Satellite Radio Receiver

Rear Park Distance Control

Hands Free Phone System Kit

8-Speaker Harman Kardon Sound System w/DSP
Multi Disk (6) CD Changer

Navigation System

Alarm Kit

$200
$250
$299
$350
$450
$550
$595
$1,700
$295

$180
$225
$0
$315
$0
$495
$0
$1,530
$0



